Aufstellung Gber die Kassenzeichen fiir die Finanzimter der OFD Cottbus

Finanzamt |Dienstst.- [Bew.-Nr. |Anz.d.Kas-|Numer von/bis
Nr. senzeichen

IAngermiinde 3062 03078776 140 101 60 00 4790 9 bis 101 60 00 4929 4
|Brandenburg 3048 03078591 60 101 60 00 4930 8 bis 101 60 00 4989 7
Calau - 3057 03078697 120 101 60 00 4990 2 bis 101 60 00 5109 6
Cottbus-Mitte 3055| 03078671 90 |101 60 00 5110 1 bis 101 60 00 5199 7
Cottbus-Ost 3056 03078689 80 101 60 00 5200 6 bis 101 60 00 5279 6
Eberswalde 3065 03078750 80 101 60 00 5280 1 bis 101 60 00 5359 6
Finsterwalde .3058 03078701 50 101 60 00 5360 1 bis 101 60 00 5409 9
|Frankfurt/O. 3061 03078727 100 101 60 00 5410 4 bis 101 60 00 5509 0
Fiirstenwalde 3063 03078768 85 101 60 00 5510 5 bis 101 60 00 5594 2
Ko6nigs Wust. 3049 03078614 50 101 60 00 5595 9 bis 101 60 00 5644 5
Kyritz 3052 03078630 150 101 60 00 5645 2 bis 101 60 00 5794 4
JLuckenwalde . 3050 03078666 50 101 60 00 6795 1 bis 101 60 00 5844 7
Nauen 3051 03078655| 100 101 60 00 5845 4 bis 101 60 00 5944 9
Oranienburg 3053| 03078648 150 101 60 005945 6 bis 101 60 00 6094 8
Potsdam-Lan{l 3047 3078583 150 101 60 00 6095 5 bis 101 60 00 6244 3
Potsdam-St. 3046 03078575 150 101 60 00 6245 0 bis 101 60 00 6394 2
Pritzwalk '3054| 0 3078622| . o 101I 60 00 6395 9 bis 101 60 00 6464 6
Strausberg 3064 03078743 150 101 60 00 6465 3 bis 101 60 00 6614 0

wia



